∞
\sim
- 1
-09
6
\sim
TYCD
٤
)

07	_	22		1	9	98
----	---	----	--	---	---	----

	BOX ASSIGNMENTS	_ 07-22-199	98	DO NOT USE	FOR TRADEMARKS	
0						
٦	TO THE ASSISTANT COMMISSION SIR: PLEASE RECORD THE ATT	10077094	S OH COPY THEF	REOF	.	
-	1. NAME OF CONVEYING PART	Y(IES) (ASSIGNORS(S)):	THE OF THE			
	1. Hiroyuki HAMA		2.			
·	3.		4.			
	5. 7.		6. 8.		r =	
2	ADDITIONAL NAME(S) OF CONV	'EYING PARTY(IES) ATTACH				
	2. PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNEE(S)) R	ECEIVING INTEREST:				
	NAME: ADVANTEST CORPORAT	TON				
	ADDRESS: 1-32-1 Asahi-cho Neri	ma-ku, Tokyo 179-0071 JAPA	N			
	ADDITIONAL NAME(S) & ADDRE	SS(ES) ATTACHED? YES	S ⊠NO			
	3. NATURE OF CONVEYANCE (DOCUMENT):				
	(Submit herewith only one doc	<u>ument</u> for recordation—multiple	e copies of same Assig	gnment signed by differ	ent inventors is one	
	document)	ZWILOLE CONSTINTE	DEAT EVE	DATE LL 7 4000	To the state of th	
	⊠ASSIGNMENT OF □	WHOLE PART INTE	REST	C. DATE: July 7, 1998		
	CHANGE OF NAME	VERIFIED TRANSLATION				
	SECURITY	MERGER OTHER:				
	EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE D		EWITH: (<u>Note</u> : If Da	TES ON DECLARATION	N AND	
	ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE ATT		A	Elva Filvo		
	4.5 APPL. NO.(S) OR PAT NO.(S)). OTHERS ON ADDITIONAL 1* INVENTOR		☐YES ⊠NO	1* INVENTOR	
	A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M# series code/serial	If not in item 1	B. PATENT NO(S)		if not in item 1	
	no					
	255158					
/	5. Name & Address of Party to W	hom Correspondence	6. NUMBER INVO			
07/	7/1990 BARERING GOODOWS 109132266	be Mailed:	APPLNS <u>1</u> + PA	ATS 0 = TOTAL	<u>1</u>	
œ 1	P CPMSbury Madison & Sutro LLR0.00 0P		7. AMOUNT OF FEE ENCLOSED: (Code 581)			
_	Intellectual Property Group		ABOVE TOTAL	x \$40 = \$40		
	1100 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W.					
	NINTH FLOOR, EAST TOWER					
	WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005-3918 5.5ATTY DKT:		8 IF ABOVE FEE IS	MISSING OR INADEQU	IATE CHARGE	
	O.OATT DITT.		INSUFFICIENCY TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT NUMBER: 03-397			
	PMS 255158	AD-0028US	UNDER ORDER NO		255158	
	MATTER NO.	CLIENT REF.	dup, sheet not required	CLIENT NO.	MATTER NO.	
	STATEMENT AND SIGNATURE To the best of my knowledge a		ation is true and sorres	at and any attached cor	wie a true convert	
	the original document.	nd belief, the foregoing inform	ation is true and correc	n and any allached cop	y is a flue copy of	
	the original document.		10. Total number of	pages including this		
	21 5			ments and document	2	
	March Land	And the second s	(do not file dup. Cov			
	Signature					
	Attorney: Glenn J. Perry	a* - ↓				
	·					
	Reg. No. 28458	TEL: (202) 861-3070	Date:July 9, 199 FAX: (202)		Marker also	

FILE WITH PTO RETURN RECEIPT (PAT-103A)

Please return signed/recorded to: Cushman Darby & Cushman Intellectual Property Group of Plisbury Madison & Sutro LLP Ninth Floor, East Tower 1100 New York Avenue, N.W. Washington, D.C. 20005-3918

USA Patent Appin. Sole or Joint For Inventions made outside USA

executed with or after application

Atty. Diet 255158 AD-0026US

Mill Client Ref.

NON	ROV	SIONAL.	

ASSIGNMENT OF NONPROVISIONAL APPLICATION

NONPROVISIONAL

	OF NONPROVISE	ONAL APPLICATION	
the undersigned	In consideration of the sum of Ten Dollars (\$, to wit:	10.00) and other good and vi	aluable consideration paid to each of
INSERT	(1) Hirovuki HAMA	(2)	
NAME(S) OF	(3)	(4)	
HAVENTOR(S)	(5)		x box if continued on page 2
the receipt and a and transfer(s) u	ufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged to	by the undersigned who at the	ne request of, hereby sell(s), assign(s)
INSERT	ADVANTEST CORPORATION		
NAME(S) OF	1-32-1 Asahi-cho Nerima-ku Tokyo, 179-0	0071	
ASSIGNEE(8)			
4 ADDRESS(ES)			
(herainalier designated any and all slyislans, o	'ASSIGNEE') the entire right, title and interest for the United S Microsoftons, autosticities, and repactes thereof, and all resulting p	letes of America as defined in 35 U.S.C asteria, troop as	. 100. In the Invention and all applications including
TITLE OF INVENTION	IC SOCKET FOR HOLDING IC HAVING	MULTIPLE PARALLEL PINS	
<u>NOTE</u> → → (Consplote line A B andfor C	for which the undersigned executed an ap (A) Seven data herewith (B) on (C) In U.S. Applin. No/	plication for Letters Palents (of the United States of America:
nereinaner action basis essential by A3SFGHCE NOTE → →	AND the undersigned hereby surhostar(s) and request(s) the Limiterest as ASSIGNEE, its auccessors, susigns and legals reprisif of said ASSIGNEE; AND the undersigned hereby agree(s) to festily and execute an in ASSIGNEE's all protections and title in and to the invention if the undersigned hereby authoriza(s) distribution that it is Cushnification necessary or desirable for recordation of this document.	aminitivet; the underlighed agree(s) the ly papers for ASSIGNEE, its succession wholly invisional. The intellectual Property Group of Pilist	at the attorney of record in said application shall is, assigns and legal representatives, deemed
INVE	NTORS	DATE SIGNED	WITNESSES ,, ,,
1):	Hiroyuki Hama.	July 7. 1998	y Zakechi
	uki HAMA		
2)			
Name:			
3)			
Name:	-		*
4) Name:		_	
Name:			
5) Name:			
Name:			